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Grants Management Team 

 
 

 
Liz Roberts 

Assistant Director – Grants Management 
(573) 522-3767 

Elizabeth.Roberts@dhewd.mo.gov 
 
Team Role: policy development, oversight & grants 

management 

 

 
Erik Anderson 

Grants Manager 
(573) 526-8222 

Erik.Anderson@dhewd.mo.gov 
 

Team Role: oversight & grants management 

 

 
Sharon Andrade 

Accountant 
(573) 751-3549 

Sharon.Andrade@dhewd.mo.gov 
 

Team Role: FRS cash requests, Job Center Cost 
Share (JCCS) reporting, technical assistance 

 

 
Scott Davis 

Grants Specialist 
(573) 526-8263 

Scott.Davis@dhewd.mo.gov 
 

Team Role: financial monitoring, risk 
assessments, audit reconciliations 

 

 
Tonya Roddy 

Intermediate Accountant 
(573) 751-3635 

Tonya.Roddy@dhewd.mo.gov 
 

Team Role: accrual-based accounting system 
administrator 

 

 
Matt Storm 

Intermediate Accountant 
(573) 522-2789 

Matthew.Storm@dhewd.mo.gov 
 

Team Role: FRS access, monthly Contract 
Progress Reports (CPRs), DOL quarterly 

reporting, cash drawdowns, CAP approval 
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